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F Plattsmouth Brittney Mott 105 101.0 1.3697 155 65 220 200 420 575.27 1

F Plattsmouth Jordyn Schwenk 114 113.5 1.2564 245 110 355 270 625 785.25 1

F Omaha North Lucy Chung 114 112.0 1.2692 160 90 250 250 500 634.60 2

Y F Lexington Zury Aguirre 114 114.0 1.2520 155 75 230 215 445 557.14 3

F Boyd County Emily Hausmann 114 114.0 1.2520 105 85 190 185 375 469.50

F Plattsmouth Ashley Mankel 114 114.5 1.2477 135 65 200 150 350 436.70

F Boyd County Shelby Heiser 114 113.0 1.2605 100 0 100 175 275 346.64

Y F Lexington Sandra Gomez 123 121.5 1.1914 215 110 325 325 650 774.41 1

Y F Lexington Ana Hernandez 123 122.0 1.1876 175 85 260 235 495 587.86 2

Y F Concordia Lutheran Abbey Linkhart 123 122.0 1.1876 185 85 270 180 450 534.42 3

F Boyd County Jessa McCarthy 123 120.0 1.2031 125 85 210 175 385 463.19

F Gretna Elyse Barna 123 121.0 1.1952 130 70 200 170 370 442.22

Y F Concordia Lutheran Lara Thiem 123 118.0 1.2190 135 65 200 130 330 402.27

Y F Lexington Aura Revolorio 132 130.0 1.1300 195 95 290 280 570 644.10 1

Y F Concordia Lutheran Bailey Burke 132 132.5 1.1134 205 95 300 195 495 551.13 2

Y F Skutt Catholic Allyssa Stevens 132 131.0 1.1233 200 70 270 220 490 550.42 3

Y F Concordia Lutheran Emma Latimer 132 124.5 1.1689 115 65 180 130 310 362.36

F Gretna ReAnn Schreiner 148 136.5 1.0881 205 100 305 235 540 587.57 1

F Johnson-Brock Tori Rowe 165 155.0 0.9519 220 115 335 235 570 542.58 1

Y F Lexington Kaelyn Pack 165 164.5 0.9536 210 110 320 250 570 543.55 2

Y F Lexington Naomi Jimenez 165 158.0 0.9791 170 80 250 250 500 489.55 3

Y F Skutt Catholic Taylor Holz 165 164.0 0.9556 200 100 300 200 500 477.80

Y F Concordia Lutheran Megan Wickey 165 152.5 1.0031 170 90 260 175 435 436.35
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Y F Skutt Catholic Kat Lanzante 181 170.5 0.9330 245 105 350 310 660 615.78 1

F Johnson-Brock Erin Bohling 181 174.0 0.9220 225 125 350 310 660 608.52 2

Y F Lexington Justina Holsington 181 171.0 0.9313 205 85 290 245 535 498.25 3

F Johnson-Brock Kelsey Bohling 181 176.5 0.9146 150 115 265 265 530 484.74

Y F Lexington Bertha Villatoro 198 198.5 0.8639 220 90 310 240 550 475.15 1

Y F Skutt Catholic Samantha Smith 198 192.5 0.8754 135 75 210 235 445 389.55 2

F Plattsmouth Haley Leigh UNL 245.0 0.8113 265 145 410 295 705 571.97 1

Y F Lexington Margarita Penaflor UNL 215.5 0.8384 220 85 305 270 575 482.08 2

Y F Concordia Lutheran Emily Radford UNL 225.0 0.8278 180 115 295 175 470 389.07 3

Y F Skutt Catholic Taylor Yordt UNL 209.5 0.8463 160 95 255 180 435 368.14

Y M Woodward Academy Jesus Diaz 114 111.0 1.0155 200 145 345 275 620 629.61 1

M Plattsmouth Tim Chaon 114 101.5 1.1226 175 105 280 240 520 583.75 2

M Johnson-Brock Ryan McMann 114 105.5 1.0741 150 100 250 225 475 510.20 3

Y M Skutt Catholic Kyle Dudzik 114 111.0 1.0155 115 95 210 160 370 375.74 4

M Plattsmouth Anthony Poole 123 121.0 0.9285 320 215 535 370 905 840.29 1

Y M Woodward Academy Gabe Lee 123 122.0 0.9210 275 170 445 335 780 718.38 2

Y M Woodward Academy Tony Hogan 123 121.0 0.9285 265 150 415 310 725 673.16 3

Y M Lexington Jose Francisco 123 122.0 0.9210 240 135 375 330 705 649.31 4

M Plattsmouth Colton Pfeifer 123 123.5 0.9100 250 155 405 300 705 641.55 5

M Gretna Aaron Habron 123 120.0 0.9364 200 140 340 300 640 599.30

Y M Lexington Kyle Doty 132 129.5 0.8697 255 190 445 390 835 726.20 1

M Lexington Kevin Hua 132 128.5 0.8760 240 160 400 325 725 635.10 2

M Plattsmouth Reid Pfeifer 132 132.5 0.8516 240 140 380 335 715 608.89 3

Y M Concordia Lutheran Joseph Scott 132 128.5 0.8760 210 140 350 265 615 538.74 4

M Boyd County Jory Carson 132 127.0 0.8858 165 115 280 225 505 447.33 5

Y M Woodward Academy Deontae Andrews 148 143.0 0.7966 325 220 545 385 930 740.84 1

M Gretna Alec Alvarez 148 145.5 0.7852 285 215 500 365 865 679.20 2

Y M Woodward Academy Santos Martinez-Pintor 148 145.5 0.7852 315 200 515 325 840 659.57 3

M Plattsmouth Noah Wilkerson 148 145.0 0.7875 320 160 480 345 825 649.69 4
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M Plattsmouth Dan Huebner 148 141.5 0.8037 265 195 460 330 790 634.92 5

M Lexington Kevin Tobias 148 146.0 0.7829 255 180 435 355 790 618.49

M Lexington Christian Garcia 148 148.5 0.7123 280 150 430 350 780 555.59

M Johnson-Brock Jarrett Oestmann 148 146.0 0.7829 245 160 405 340 745 583.26

M Lexington Abraham Lucas 148 144.5 0.7896 210 180 390 330 720 568.51

M Shenandoah Shawn Rice 148 142.5 0.7989 245 165 410 300 710 567.22

M Boyd County Jannik Hahn 148 146.5 0.7809 190 165 355 270 625 488.06

M Boyd County Alex Reed 148 134.5 0.8401 225 140 365 245 610 512.46

Y M Skutt Catholic Jarett Damewood 148 138.0 0.8212 0 185 185 290 475 390.07

M Gretna Oliver McCoy 148 143.0 0.7966 145 125 270 200 470 374.40

M Plattsmouth AJ Sharp 148 140.0 0.8111 245 125 370 0 370 300.11

Y M Woodward Academy Rondell Talley 165 162.0 0.7229 390 235 625 445 1070 773.50 1

Y M Woodward Academy Hector Espinoza 165 161.5 0.7245 395 235 630 390 1020 738.99 2

M Shenandoah Andrew Gray 165 164.5 0.7151 385 215 600 375 975 697.22 3

M Omaha North Derek Juracek 165 165.5 0.7121 330 215 545 430 975 694.30 4

Y M Lexington Patrick Spicer 165 161.5 0.7245 315 200 515 450 965 699.14 5

M Shenandoah Sam Larson 165 165.5 0.7121 335 225 560 405 965 687.18

M Shenandoah Scott Hastings 165 165.0 0.7136 320 230 550 390 940 670.78

Y M Lexington Rafael Santoyo 165 162.0 0.7229 285 210 495 405 900 650.61

M Gross AJ Sakalosky 165 163.5 0.7182 320 210 530 370 900 646.38

M Shenandoah Evan Lindburg 165 158.0 0.7362 290 210 500 395 895 658.90

Y M Lincoln Southeast Gavin Gonzales 165 164.0 0.7167 275 205 480 395 875 627.11

M Lexington Eduardo Francisco 165 150.0 0.7661 295 170 465 385 850 651.19

M Shenandoah Sam Kroepel 165 155.0 0.7468 245 215 460 365 825 616.11

Y M Concordia Lutheran Tyler Sanchez 165 156.0 0.7433 320 165 485 300 785 583.49

M Lexington Jonathan Regalado 165 154.0 0.7506 280 155 435 335 770 577.96

Y M Concordia Lutheran Trevor Grimm 165 165.5 0.7121 295 170 465 300 765 544.76

M Lexington Angel Gomez 165 151.5 0.7601 245 160 405 345 750 570.08

M Lexington Jose Romero-Perez 165 159.0 0.7328 230 115 345 360 705 516.62
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M Boyd County Alex Hart 165 161.5 0.7245 245 165 410 285 695 503.53

M Concordia Lutheran Makhmudzoda Said-Nuriddin 165 152.0 0.7582 230 175 405 260 665 504.20

M Boyd County Dimas Martin 165 153.0 0.7544 155 120 275 285 560 422.46

M Lexington Raul Marrowin 165 164.0 0.7167 250 155 405 0 405 290.26

M Plattsmouth Jared Leigh 181 177.5 0.6800 415 275 690 450 1140 775.20 1

Y M Skutt Catholic Hunter Smith 181 179.5 0.6753 355 245 600 405 1005 678.68 2

M Lexington Omar Villareal 181 172.0 0.6938 315 215 530 385 915 634.83 3

Y M Lexington Marvin Flores 181 170.5 0.6979 300 190 490 415 905 631.60 4

M Lexington Brandon Araujo 181 180.0 0.6742 285 195 480 385 865 583.18 5

M Johnson-Brock Brody Clark 181 167.5 0.7062 255 215 470 325 795 561.43

Y M Concordia Lutheran Christian Hauck 181 174.5 0.6874 275 190 465 305 770 529.30

M Lexington Carlos Hernandez 181 178.0 0.6788 210 135 345 315 660 448.01

Y M Lincoln Southeast Brandon Kluver 198 190.5 0.6523 385 315 700 385 1085 707.75 1

Y M Lincoln Southeast Alex Agostine 198 187.5 0.6581 365 265 630 395 1025 674.55 2

Y M Skutt Catholic Shane Miller 198 185.0 0.6632 375 225 600 405 1005 666.52 3

Y M Skutt Catholic Ian Urban 198 194.0 0.6459 355 240 595 390 985 636.21 4

M Plattsmouth Jacob Burke 198 189.5 0.6542 330 215 545 415 960 628.03 5

Y M Woodward Academy Andrew Stephenson 198 196.5 0.6416 345 235 580 370 950 609.52

Y M Lincoln Southeast Dominic Gallardo 198 185.0 0.6632 330 205 535 385 920 610.14

M Skutt Catholic Jimmy Neneman 198 184.5 0.6643 300 200 500 335 835 554.69

M Lexington Armando Pinedo 198 192.0 0.6595 245 185 430 405 835 550.68

Y M Concordia Lutheran John Waller 198 189.5 0.6542 335 180 515 315 830 542.99

M Plattsmouth Michael Gladney 198 198.5 0.6382 260 170 430 320 750 478.65

M Plattsmouth Yvan Trofy 198 193.0 0.6477 230 165 395 300 695 450.15

M Lexington Freddy Lopez 198 196.5 0.6416 205 150 355 330 685 439.50

M Boyd County Kane Swanson 198 182.5 0.6686 235 160 395 285 680 454.65

M Lexington Emerson Canales 198 187.5 0.6581 235 115 350 315 665 437.64

M Boyd County Fritz Froehlich 198 184.0 0.6653 195 180 375 280 655 435.77

M Lexington Rodolfo Francisco 198 188.5 0.6562 195 110 305 290 595 390.44
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Y M Woodward Academy Julious Walker 220 219.5 0.6097 545 275 820 500 1320 804.80 1

Y M Lincoln Southeast Michael Hoppe 220 217.0 0.6125 475 315 790 425 1215 744.19 2

Y M Lexington Everardo Corona 220 220.0 0.6091 370 215 585 425 1010 615.19 3

M Plattsmouth Cruz Martinez 220 211.0 0.6200 405 195 600 390 990 613.80 4

Y M Concordia Lutheran Sam Gedwillo 220 202.5 0.6320 345 205 550 365 915 578.28 5

M Plattsmouth Coedy Slater 220 212.0 0.6187 295 185 480 365 845 522.80

M Boyd County Jostein Jensen 220 199.0 0.6374 235 210 445 320 765 487.61

M Plattsmouth Tyler Thumann 242 225.0 0.6038 430 350 780 425 1205 727.58 1

Y M Lexington Craig Grayek 242 228.0 0.6008 360 275 635 500 1135 681.91 2

Y M Woodward Academy Marquise Smith 242 228.0 0.6008 445 230 675 430 1105 663.88 3

Y M Lexington Osbaldo Celaya 242 232.0 0.5971 330 235 565 455 1020 609.04 4

M Lexington Jonathan Godinez 242 240.0 0.5904 380 215 595 410 1005 593.35 5

M Plattsmouth Matt Miller 242 224.0 0.6048 365 175 540 450 990 598.75

M Lexington Moises Alvidrez 242 238.0 0.5920 160 155 315 375 690 408.48

Y M Lincoln Southeast Michael Baklykov 242 223.5 0.6053 185 200 385 295 680 411.60

M Plattsmouth Logan Hoyt 275 254.0 0.5808 480 255 735 435 1170 679.54 1

M Gross Mak Mitilier 275 275.0 0.5701 445 250 695 465 1160 661.32 2

Y M Lincoln Southeast Ashawn McEwan 275 270.0 0.5701 375 315 690 410 1100 627.11 3

Y M Lexington Jesus Romero 275 254.0 0.5808 235 145 380 330 710 412.37 4

Y M Concordia Lutheran Johnathan Minassian 275 254.0 0.5808 230 125 355 260 615 357.19 5

M Johnson-Brock Zach Anderson 275 256.0 0.5793 230 0 230 265 495 286.75

Y M Lexington Oscar Villatoro UNL 307.5 0.5591 480 275 755 555 1310 732.42 1

Y M Lincoln Southeast Alex Bruner UNL 287.5 0.5653 415 235 650 405 1055 596.39 2

indicates meet record

5



TEAM M/F SCHOOL NAME WEIGHT 
CLASS

BODY 
WEIGHT

WILKS 
CO.

SQUAT BENCH 
PRESS

SUB 
TOTAL

DEAD 
LIFT

TOTAL BEST 
LIFTER 
TOTAL

TEAM 
POINTS

TOTAL 
TEAM 

POINTS

Y M Concordia 
Lutheran

Joseph Scott 132 128.5 0.8760 210 140 350 265 615 538.74 2

Y M Concordia 
Lutheran

Tyler Sanchez 165 156.0 0.7433 320 165 485 300 785 583.49

Y M Concordia 
Lutheran

Trevor Grimm 165 165.5 0.7121 295 170 465 300 765 544.76

Y M Concordia 
Lutheran

Christian Hauck 181 174.5 0.6874 275 190 465 305 770 529.30

Y M Concordia 
Lutheran

John Waller 198 189.5 0.6542 335 180 515 315 830 542.99

Y M Concordia 
Lutheran

Sam Gedwillo 220 202.5 0.6320 345 205 550 365 915 578.28 1

Y M Concordia 
Lutheran

Johnathan Minassian 275 254.0 0.5808 230 125 355 260 615 357.19 1 4

Y M Lexington Jose Francisco 123 122.0 0.9210 240 135 375 330 705 649.31 2

Y M Lexington Kyle Doty 132 129.5 0.8697 255 190 445 390 835 726.20 7

Y M Lexington Patrick Spicer 165 161.5 0.7245 315 200 515 450 965 699.14 1

Y M Lexington Rafael Santoyo 165 162.0 0.7229 285 210 495 405 900 650.61

Y M Lexington Marvin Flores 181 170.5 0.6979 300 190 490 415 905 631.60 2

Y M Lexington Everardo Corona 220 220.0 0.6091 370 215 585 425 1010 615.19 3

Y M Lexington Craig Grayek 242 228.0 0.6008 360 275 635 500 1135 681.91 5

Y M Lexington Osbaldo Celaya 242 232.0 0.5971 330 235 565 455 1020 609.04 2

Y M Lexington Jesus Romero 275 254.0 0.5808 235 145 380 330 710 412.37 2

Y M Lexington Oscar Villatoro UNL 307.5 0.5591 480 275 755 555 1310 732.42 7 31

Y M Lincoln 
Southeast

Gavin Gonzales 165 164.0 0.7167 275 205 480 395 875 627.11

Y M Lincoln 
Southeast

Brandon Kluver 198 190.5 0.6523 385 315 700 385 1085 707.75 7

Y M Lincoln 
Southeast

Alex Agostine 198 187.5 0.6581 365 265 630 395 1025 674.55 5

Y M Lincoln 
Southeast

Dominic Gallardo 198 185.0 0.6632 330 205 535 385 920 610.14

Y M Lincoln 
Southeast

Michael Hoppe 220 217.0 0.6125 475 315 790 425 1215 744.19 5

Y M Lincoln 
Southeast

Michael Baklykov 242 223.5 0.6053 185 200 385 295 680 411.60

Y M Lincoln 
Southeast

Ashawn McEwan 275 270.0 0.5701 375 315 690 410 1100 627.11 3

Y M Lincoln 
Southeast

Alex Bruner UNL 287.5 0.5653 415 235 650 405 1055 596.39 5 25

Y M Skutt Catholic Kyle Dudzik 114 111.0 1.0155 115 95 210 160 370 375.74 3

Y M Skutt Catholic Jarett Damewood 148 138.0 0.8212 0 185 185 290 475 390.07

Y M Skutt Catholic Hunter Smith 181 179.5 0.6753 355 245 600 405 1005 678.68 5

Y M Skutt Catholic Shane Miller 198 185.0 0.6632 375 225 600 405 1005 666.52 3

Y M Skutt Catholic Ian Urban 198 194.0 0.6459 355 240 595 390 985 636.21 2 13

Y M Woodward 
Academy

Jesus Diaz 114 111.0 1.0155 200 145 345 275 620 629.61 7

Y M Woodward 
Academy

Gabe Lee 123 122.0 0.9210 275 170 445 335 780 718.38 5

Y M Woodward 
Academy

Tony Hogan 123 121.0 0.9285 265 150 415 310 725 673.16 3

Y M Woodward 
Academy

Deontae Andrews 148 143.0 0.7966 325 220 545 385 930 740.84 7

Y M Woodward 
Academy

Santos Martinez-
Pintor

148 145.5 0.7852 315 200 515 325 840 659.57 3

Y M Woodward 
Academy

Rondell Talley 165 162.0 0.7229 390 235 625 445 1070 773.50 7

Y M Woodward 
Academy

Hector Espinoza 165 161.5 0.7245 395 235 630 390 1020 738.99 5

Y M Woodward 
Academy

Andrew Stephenson 198 196.5 0.6416 345 235 580 370 950 609.52

Y M Woodward 
Academy

Julious Walker 220 219.5 0.6097 545 275 820 500 1320 804.80 7

Y M Woodward 
Academy

Marquise Smith 242 228.0 0.6008 445 230 675 430 1105 663.88 3 47
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Y F Concordia 
Lutheran

Abbey Linkhart 123 122.0 1.1876 185 85 270 180 450 534.42 1

Y F Concordia 
Lutheran

Lara Thiem 123 118.0 1.2190 135 65 200 130 330 402.27

Y F Concordia 
Lutheran

Bailey Burke 132 132.5 1.1134 205 95 300 195 495 551.13 3

Y F Concordia 
Lutheran

Emma Latimer 132 124.5 1.1689 115 65 180 130 310 362.36

Y F Concordia 
Lutheran

Megan Wickey 165 152.5 1.0031 170 90 260 175 435 436.35

Y F Concordia 
Lutheran

Emily Radford UNL 225.0 0.8278 180 115 295 175 470 389.07 1 5

Y F Lexington Zury Aguirre 114 114.0 1.2520 155 75 230 215 445 557.14 1

Y F Lexington Sandra Gomez 123 121.5 1.1914 215 110 325 325 650 774.41 5

Y F Lexington Ana Hernandez 123 122.0 1.1876 175 85 260 235 495 587.86 3

Y F Lexington Aura Revolorio 132 130.0 1.1300 195 95 290 280 570 644.10 5

Y F Lexington Kaelyn Pack 165 164.5 0.9536 210 110 320 250 570 543.55 3

Y F Lexington Naomi Jimenez 165 158.0 0.9791 170 80 250 250 500 489.55 1

Y F Lexington Justina Holsington 181 171.0 0.9313 205 85 290 245 535 498.25 1

Y F Lexington Bertha Villatoro 198 198.5 0.8639 220 90 310 240 550 475.15 5

Y F Lexington Margarita Penaflor UNL 215.5 0.8384 220 85 305 270 575 482.08 3 27

Y F Skutt Catholic Allyssa Stevens 132 131.0 1.1233 200 70 270 220 490 550.42 1

Y F Skutt Catholic Taylor Holz 165 164.0 0.9556 200 100 300 200 500 477.80

Y F Skutt Catholic Kat Lanzante 181 170.5 0.9330 245 105 350 310 660 615.78 5

Y F Skutt Catholic Samantha Smith 198 192.5 0.8754 135 75 210 235 445 389.55 3

Y F Skutt Catholic Taylor Yordt UNL 209.5 0.8463 160 95 255 180 435 368.14 9
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F Plattsmouth Jordyn Schwenk 114 113.5 1.2564 245 110 355 270 625 785.25 Lightweight

F Skutt Catholic Kat Lanzante 181 170.5 0.9330 245 105 350 310 660 615.78 Heavyweight

0 0 0.00

M Plattsmouth Anthony Poole 123 121.0 0.9285 320 215 535 370 905 840.29 Lightweight

M Woodward Academy Julious Walker 220 219.5 0.6097 545 275 820 500 1320 804.80 Heavyweight
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